Maceiod

CLAS.

_019 Classificado
_ 022 Classificado
_ 03¢ Classificado
_04¢ Classificado
_ 052 Classificado
_062 Classificado
_07¢9 Classificado
_ 08¢ Classificado
_ 099 Classificado

NOTA

8,10
8,00
7,55
7,25
7,20
7,05
6,70
6,35
6,20

Resultado da Chamada Oral

Quimica

INSCRICAO NOME

34419
34850
30191
34368
30383
31275
34010
32929
34369

Dhara Beatriz De Amorim Pryston
Pedro Henrique Barcellos Franga
Jonathan José Costa Carvalho
Deise Correia Dos Santos

Maria Luciana Dos Santos Silva
Hirly Correia Rocha

Melissa Deysiane De Oliveira Cajé
Jerlane Albuquerque Dos Santos

Nicolas Lima De Albuquerque

segunda-feira, 28 de margo de 2022

Noturno

VAGA

A0
A0
L2
L2
L6
L1
A0
L2
A0

l1de1l



